## BECOME A Member of THE

THEATRE HUNTSVILLE

# GHOST LIGHT SOCIETY

### MARQUEE PATRON \$10,000 +

Members at this level will receive 10 VIP Event tickets, a Gold Ghost Light Society membership pin, a Society VIP Swag Bag, program acknowledgments, our largest acknowledgment plaque at the Studio Theatre, and VIP Backstage Tour access.

## **SPOTLIGHT MEMBER** \$5,000 +

Members at this level will receive 8 VIP Event tickets, a Silver Ghost Light Society membership pin, a Society VIP Swag Bag, program acknowledgments, an acknowledgment plaque at the Studio Theatre, and VIP Backstage Tour access.

#### LIMELIGHT MEMBER \$2,500 +

Members at this level will receive 6 VIP Event tickets, a Bronze Ghost Light Society membership pin, a Society Select Swag Bag, program acknowledgments, an acknowledgment plaque at the Studio Theatre, and Ghost Light Society Backstage Tour access.

## FOOTLIGHT MEMBER \$1,000 +

Members at this level will receive 4 VIP Event tickets, a Black Enamel Ghost Light Society membership pin, a Society Swag Bag, program acknowledgments, an acknowledgment plaque at the Studio Theatre, and Ghost Light Society Backstage Tour access.

## GHOST LIGHT INITIATE \$500 +

Members at this level will receive 2 VIP Event tickets, a Black Enamel Ghost Light Society membership pin, a Society Swag Bag, program acknowledgments, an acknowledgment plaque at the Studio Theatre, and Ghost Light Society Backstage Tour access.

Plaques will be displayed in the Studio Theatre for a duration of three years or for as long as Ghost Light Society membership is retained. Invitations will be extended to VIP events and Backstage Tour dates for all society members.

MEMBERS PLEDGING \$15,000 OR MORE ARE ADDITIONALLY INVITED TO REACH OUT TO US ABOUT PREMIUM

STUDIO THEATRE
NAMING OPPORTUNITIES!



THEATREHSV.ORG/GHOSTLIGHTSOCIETY